4 RESOLUTTION w’f“CMBJ'“ TNG AMBULANCE )  RESOLUTION NO.
HATES AND CHARGES PURSULR if ma ) for 1976
ORDINANCE NO. 1257, ) for 1976

“REAS the Common Council of the City of Lebvanon did, on
the regulating

No. 1257, providing fcor

o)

May 16, 1967 ass Ordinanc
3 b}
rates

e end preoviding that the official Tariff

of ambulance serv
hould be established by Besclution of the Common

and charges
Council, and
oposed as shown in the

new rates have been pr

WHEREAS
good reason shown therefor

schedule set forth below and
HNOW, TEEREFORE, Bk IT RESOLVED BY THE COMMON COUNCIL

EBANON AS RFOLIOWS:
the official teariff rates

OF I
Section 1., Effective April 1, 1976,
and charges governing City of Lebanon ambulances are as follows:

Pasged by the Council and aspproved by the Mayor ti 23rd day

of March, 19706.
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LEBANON AMBULANCE RATEDS

INSIDE CITY LIMITS

Base Rate € 8 & B B 6 O 8 L bR W E D LG ED LD E S EE LU RO DL LS TR OERE RS REEEE OB W ;?545.00

INSIDE RURAD FIRE DISTRICT
Base Rate & € & € 0 f % £ @ XD & © L O L F U E R P E D ECC O E P L LR O E L E EQCER G P B E & DS D

Plus: Metered rates computed as follows:
$.75 per mile or fraction therecf round trip from
station to point of pickup to destination and
return tc statiocn.

40.00

QUTSIDE RURAL FIRE DISTRICT
Base Rate T B e B O EE P ENE RO RERE G C R E LB D ECEE N O Y LD e LT e R T ERL G

Plus: Metered rates computed as above.

QUT OF TOWN TRIPS (Specisl fixed rate in lieu of base
rate and mileage calculetions)
170.00

-
Fortlaend cecececovcccncacense G c e o Ecaveb B EEELas 00 GG a6 o
Salem 5.00
O ® ¢ @ & €& % ¢ © P & € b & B & & k & § O 6 & &6 © B G & & B & & & & ST e & LR D bR F S E S _)t

110.06
75.00
65.00
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Albarl:}r C ¢ 6 B € 0 B € ¥ B ¥ £ & BE B L B & @ @ & & & € B F € £ & B B € € & & B W E K & E B & & B C ¥ E B
MULIT-PATIENT TRIPS
(a) There must be one full cherge per ambulance trip.
(b) ZEach stretcher patient shall be charged:

(1) DBase rsbte
(2) Metered rate

(¢) Esch sit-up patient shall be charged:

(1) One-half base rate
(2) DMetered rate

ADDITIONAL CHARGES for special services {(This is in addition
%o all of the above fixed charges and rates)
10.00
7.50
40.00

IV Sclution & AMinistration ccecevscssssccccscsonccnocacs
Drugs (8l1) eecvcececvacecacnvaonnconoscnssccnsossacassons
Hesrt Monibor cicevecncccisonoccsnoestcocosesvecseesnsosen
First Ald SUpPPliesS wecevccecaacerassracacoccnsnonccncsnass %.00
SpIints (B8CH) cvviccrncreoeencecasenossscnseonssassacsoess 5,00
Oxygen, 10% of metered rate -- Minimum Charge ccce... coves 6.00
Eesugcitalolr ccececncsccnnce CeettoEeva st e e Rs ce o B LR LY e T e U e 10.00
Waiting Time {after %0 minvtes) esch hour or fraction
thereol ... 20.00

Alrvay Meinlenance cccecevcesccsenccaccccccsncecness WosSH 0f Airway

No-Petient trips will be full charge less 10%.

Three (3) percent discount, if paid within 30 days after date
of initial billing.



	No. 7 -- Establishing ambulance rates and charges pursuant to Ord. No. 1257




